DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus R Zhou
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL 

Model  Output voltage
(Vdc)
Max. Output
Current (A)
Max. output
Power (W)
Remark
UMP-400-24 24 14,5 350 When rated input is 100-120V
UMP-400-24 24 16,2 390 When rated input is 200-240V
UMP-400-48 48 7,2 350 When rated input is 100-120V
UMP-400-48 48 8,1 390 When rated input is 200-240V
3. When x=A, B, C, E, F, G, I, J, K, M, N, O, P, Q, R, S, T, U (if y=24) and x=A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, I, J,
K, L(if y=48),  the related NID series module was built in secondary circuit of the appliance, The V2~V4
output depends on the NID module output as below:
Variable x DC Output voltage (V) Max. Output current(A)  built-in NID series module
A +5 3,5 NID35-05
B +12 2,9 NID35-12
C +15 2,4 NID35-15
D +24 1,5 NID35-24
E +5 6,5 NID65-05
F +12 4,9 NID65-12
G +15 4,3 NID65-15
H +24 2,7 NID65-24
I +5 8 NID100-05
J +12 6 NID100-12
K +15 5,2 NID100-15
ANNEX TO DEKRA Mark CERTIFICATE 35-126385 page 3 of 3
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, The Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100    Company registration  09085396
L +24 3,4 NID100-24
M -5 -3,5 NID35-05
N -12 -2,9 NID35-12
O -15 -2,4 NID35-15
P -5 -6,5 NID65-05